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MEETING NOTICE

Date: November 19, 2015

Time: 7:00

Place: Erlingheuser Room, City Hall

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

AGENDA

Call to Order/ Pledge of Allegiance/ Roll Call
Acceptance of Minutes of Previous Meeting
Correspondence
Unfinished Business

New Business

a. Set Calendar for 2016

b. Essay Contest
Executive Session, if needed
Next Meeting: January 28, 2016
Adjournment
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NOTICE to the PUBLIC

To ensure complete access by the public to all municipal meetings, please inform the Office of The
Mayor (203-736-5900) at least 48 hours prior to the meeting of any special requirements you may have.
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